Plac Namn

Klass D

1 Roland Tornvall

2 Petter Eriksson

3 Sabine Rundstrém

4 Karl-Axel Johansson

5 Anders Borkén

6 Rolf Andersson

7 Heinz Boldt

9 Anna-Lisa Johansson

10 May Boldt

11 Kurt Engstrom

12 Sara Andersson

13 Joakim Larsson

14 Anton Hagberg

15 Per Gustav Yngve
Blomgvist

Klass C

1 Ryno Vestergren

2 Fredrik Kratz

3 Teodor Borén

4 Gunilla Allansson

5 Robert Bergling

6 UL

6 Peter Lindgvist

8 Peter Vicary

9 Eva Elfstrand

10 Leif Tjernstrom

11 Per Hellkvist

12 Simon Levander

13 Kurt Levin

14 Jan Eriksson

15 Gunilla Arkang

16 Gote Tunmats

17 Benny Allansson

18  Bert Andberg

19 Leif Jandrin

20 Stefan Sdderqvist

den 31 maj 2012

Resultatlista
NT, Haga

Nationell tAvling den 27 maj 2012
Spelplats: Haga BGK Filt

Klubb

Haga BGK
Norrtélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Haga BGK

Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Daga BGK
Tyresd BGK
Froslunda BGK
Djuld BGK

Djuldé BGK

Haga BGK

Haga BGK

Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK

Djuld BGK

Djulé BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
BGK VK-78

Haga BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK
Norrtélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Djuld BGK
Strangnas BGK

S1

46
45
44
54
47
54
46
61
53
45
55
65
60
52

32
41
41
35
34
33
37
36
39
44
37
36
40
37
28
38
38
42
41
47

S2

33
41
44
36
49
41
49
48
54
54
52
56
49
58

35
26
35
36
34
37
33
43
35
36
41
44
38
39
50
42
37
38
37
40

42
43
42
49
45
46
48
44
47
60
54
40
59
63

35
35
31
37
40
40
40
33
39
33
36
34
38
41
39
40
45
42
44
36

121
129
130
139
141
141
143
153
154
159
161
161
168
173

102
102
107
108
108
110
110
112
113
113
114
114
116
117
117
120
120
122
122
123

Snitt

40,3
43,0
43,3
46,3
47,0
47,0
47,7
51,0
51,3
53,0
53,7
53,7
56,0
57,7

34,0
34,0
35,7
36,0
36,0
36,7
36,7
37,3
37,7
37,7
38,0
38,0
38,7
39,0
39,0
40,0
40,0
40,7
40,7
41,0

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Klass C

21

22 Bengt Holgersson

22 Lennart Rundstrom

24 Orjan Molin
Monika Andersson

Klass B

1 Tony Strémberg

2 Ronnie Lundgren

3 Ake Lundberg

4 Andreas Ravetti

5 Mikael Johansson

6 Anders Pettersson

7 Richard Wandel

8 Jan Ake Andersson

9 Guy Johansson

10 Patrik Nasselqvist

11 Tommy Gustafsson

12 Kari Laakso

13 Anders Wallin

14 Gunnar Andersson

15 Peter Hjalm

16 Jan Lindvall

17 Sara Wallin

18 Mikael Poduschkin

19 Lars Ake Holgersson

20 Pirkko Maaninka

21  Kjell Ake Wallin

Klass A

1 Lennart Jansson

2 Anders Goérlin

3 Lars-Goran Berg

4 Bernt Gustavsson

5 Mikael llimesjé

6 Nicklas Karlsson

7 Johan Andersson

8 Daniel Westholm

9 Patrik Wass

10 Robin Andersson

11 Stefan Eriksson

12 Alexander Princis

Roberth Hummelgren

den 31 maj 2012

Klubb

Djulé BGK
Norrtélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Sodertélje BGK
Djulé BGK

BGK VK-78
Mjolby BGK

BGK VK-78
Mjolby BGK

Haga BGK

Haga BGK
Strangnéas BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykoping
Fréslunda BGK
Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Djuld BGK
Garphyttans BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Mjolby BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping

Orebro BGK
Mjolby BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Strangnas BGK
Mjolby BGK
Mjolby BGK
Djuld BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Haga BGK
Fréslunda BGK

S1

42
38
38
54
38

33
36
32
38
33
34
37
33
33
34
33
38
41
37
39
37
39
37
39
43
40

28
29
29
34
32
32
32
34
39
36
39
38

S2

42
49
43
44
49

33
28
33
30
32
36
36
37
38
36
31
35
35
37
38
37
38
29
49
42
46

26
30
29
33
32
33
30
31
31
35
38
43

S3

41
43
49
32

30
33
33
31
35
34
31
35
34
36
42
34
31
35
33
40
38
52
35
41
40

31
30
34
26
31
32
35
34
31
37
36
37

125
130
130
130
87

96

97

98

99

100
104
104
105
105
106
106
107
107
109
110
114
115
118
123
126
126

85
89
92
93
95
97
97
99
101
108
113
118

Snitt

41,7
43,3
43,3
43,3
43,5

32,0
32,3
32,7
33,0
33,3
34,7
34,7
35,0
35,0
35,3
35,3
35,7
35,7
36,3
36,7
38,0
38,3
39,3
41,0
42,0
42,0

28,3
29,7
30,7
31,0
31,7
32,3
32,3
33,0
33,7
36,0
37,7
39,3

Sida

2

av



